
Book List 2025-26 
 

Class - 3rd 
 

 

SrNo BookName Publisher 

   

1 Maths Xpress Macmillan 

   

2 Awareness Social Science Schand 

   

3 New Science in Every day Life Oxford 

   

4 Communicate with Cambridge Cambridge 

   

5 English Grammar Cambridge 

   

6 Financial Literacy Saar 

   

7 Sculpting Souls Jonce 

   

8 Journey of Art3 Saplings 

   

9 Parivesh Hindi Pathmala Viva 

   

10 Hindi Vyakaran Viva 

   

11 Dictionary Small Primary Collins 

   

12 Cyber Quest 3 Kips 

   

13 Punjabi  

 Naaz Mehak 2 PaceMaker 

 Naaz Mehak Grammar 3 PaceMaker 

   

 
 

 



Class - 4th 

 

SrNo BookName Publisher 

   

1 New Science in Every day Life Oxford 

   

2 Maths Xpress Macmillan 

   

3 Communicate with Cambridge Cambridge 

   

4 English Grammar Cambridge 

   

5 Financial Literacy Saar 

   

6 Awareness Social Science Schand 

   

7 Parivesh Hindi Pathmala Viva 

   

8 Hindi Vyakaran Viva 

   

9 Sculpting Souls Jonce 

   

10 Journey of Art 4 Saplings 

   

11 Cyber Quest kips 

   

12 Dictionary Small Primary Collins 

   

13 Punjabi  

 Naaz Mehak 3 PaceMaker 

 Naaz Mehak Grammar 4 PaceMaker 

 
 
  
 
 



Class - 5th 

 

SrNo BookName Publisher 

   

1 Communicate with Cambridge Cambridge 

   

2 English Grammar Cambridge 

   

3 Parivesh Hindi Pathmala Viva 

   

4 Hindi Vyakaran Viva 

   

5 Maths Xpress Macmillan 

   

6 New Science in Everyday Life Oxford 

   

7 Awareness Social Science Schand 

   

8 Financial Literacy Saar 

   

9 Sculpting Souls Jonce 

   

10 Cyber Quest kips 

   

11 Journey of Art 5 Saplings 

   

12 Dictionary Small Primary Collins 

   

13 Punjabi  

 Naaz Mehak 4 PaceMaker 

 Naaz Mehak Grammar 5 PaceMaker 

 
 
 
 
 


